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Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing Text

Blackface ············· 96 records

Class 01 ············· 8 records

1 Creed Hughes Kountry Klovers

2 Aspen Hughes Kountry Klovers

3 Samuel Cooksey Loving 4-H

4 Ashlyn Hayes Loving 4-H

5 Hailey Martin Carlsbad FFA

6 Ashlyn Hayes Loving 4-H

7 JW Necaise Artesia FFA

8 JW Necaise Artesia FFA

Class 02 ············· 8 records

1 Kyler Bowerman Artesia FFA

2 Kaylin Klein Artesia FFA

3 Payton Putman Kountry Klovers

4 Taylor Scott Artesia FFA

5 Riley Cox Brushpoppers 4-H

6 Stephanie Bejarano Artesia FFA

7 Jack Jurva Kountry Klovers

8 Kristian Goldston Cottonwood 4-H

Class 03 ············· 8 records

1 Kaylin Klein Artesia FFA Division 1 Champion

2 Verity Burdine Loving 4-H

3 Riley Cox Brushpoppers 4-H

4 Clay Kincaid Penasco 4-H

5 Keifer Klein Blue Jeans & Boots

6 Taylor Martinez Little Wranglers

7 Monica Watts Carlsbad FFA

8 James Goldston Artesia FFA

Class 04 ············· 8 records

1 Emma Casey Artesia FFA Division 1 Reserve Champion

2 Morgan Phillips Kountry Klovers

3 Aubrey Cox Brushpoppers 4-H

4 Payton Putman Kountry Klovers

5 Gus Lopez Loving 4-H

6 Taylor Martinez Little Wranglers

7 Myles Klein Blue Jeans & Boots

8 Calissa Norman Loving 4-H

Class 05 ············· 8 records

1 Kaylin Klein Artesia FFA Division 2 Champion Reserve Champion

2 Ty Mitchell Artesia FFA Reserve Division 2 Champion

3 Braden Fuentes Cottonwood 4-H

4 Jack Jurva Kountry Klovers

This software is registered to Eddy County Fair

Market Lamb Show

7/25/2018 4:05:53 PM

Page 1 of 4

ShoWorks 2016 - www.fairsoftware.com



Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing Division Placing Text

Blackface ············· 96 records

Class 05 ············· 8 records

5 Gavyn Wages Loving 4-H

6 Hailey Martin Carlsbad FFA

7 Zane Montgomery Artesia FFA

8 Jenna Goldston Cottonwood 4-H

Class 06 ············· 8 records

1 Brooklyn Fuentes Cottonwood 4-H

2 Brooklyn Fuentes Cottonwood 4-H

3 Braden Fuentes Cottonwood 4-H

4 Stephanie Bejarano Artesia FFA

5 Shana Elkins Artesia FFA

6 Keifer Klein Blue Jeans & Boots

7 Ashlyn Hayes Loving 4-H

8 Madison Callaway Artesia FFA

Class 07 ············· 8 records

1 T. J. Thalman Artesia FFA

2 Mikayla Callaway Cottonwood 4-H

3 Regan Chavez Loving 4-H

4 Clay Kincaid Penasco 4-H

5 Shana Elkins Artesia FFA

6 Tye Martinez Loving 4-H

7 Sydney Montgomery Artesia FFA

8 Trayson Johnson Brushpoppers 4-H

Class 08 ············· 8 records

1 Bryce Bain Cottonwood 4-H

2 Addysen Folmar Cottonwood 4-H

3 Makenna Cox Brushpoppers 4-H

4 Gracelyn Casey Artesia FFA

5 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA

6 Brayden Hughes Kountry Klovers

7 Regan Chavez Loving 4-H

8 Kynley McCullough Loving 4-H

Class 09 ············· 8 records

1 Sydney Montgomery Artesia FFA

2 Addysen Folmar Cottonwood 4-H

3 T. J. Thalman Artesia FFA

4 Reagan Van Soest Kountry Klovers

5 Aubry Putman Kountry Klovers

6 Kynley McCullough Loving 4-H

7 Cole Kincaid Artesia FFA

8 Aubry Putman Kountry Klovers

Class 10 ············· 8 records

1 Gracelyn Casey Artesia FFA

2 Kaylin Klein Artesia FFA

3 Creed Hughes Kountry Klovers

4 Kyler Bowerman Artesia FFA

5 Emma Casey Artesia FFA
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Blackface ············· 96 records

Class 10 ············· 8 records

6 Regan Chavez Loving 4-H

7 Tristan Cox Brushpoppers 4-H

8 Malee Phillips Kountry Klovers

Class 11 ············· 8 records

1 Addysen Folmar Cottonwood 4-H

2 Lauren Henson Artesia FFA

3 Kynley McCullough Loving 4-H

4 Scibey Cox Brushpoppers 4-H

5 Madison Callaway Artesia FFA

6 Kynley McCullough Loving 4-H

7 Myles Klein Blue Jeans & Boots

8 Cole Kincaid Artesia FFA

Class 12 ············· 8 records

1 Ty Mitchell Artesia FFA Division 3 Champion Grand Champion

2 Bryce Bain Cottonwood 4-H Division 3 Reserve Champion

3 Makenna Cox Brushpoppers 4-H

4 Scibey Cox Brushpoppers 4-H

5 Aspen Hughes Kountry Klovers

6 Makinli Taylor Cottonwood 4-H

7 Auston Worden Kountry Klovers

8 Jacelyn Johnson Brushpoppers 4-H

Mutton Cross ············· 24 records

Class 01 ············· 8 records

1 Scibey Cox Brushpoppers 4-H

2 Bryce Bain Cottonwood 4-H

3 Taylor Scott Artesia FFA

4 Creed Hughes Kountry Klovers

5 Regan Chavez Loving 4-H

6 Hailey Martin Carlsbad FFA

7 Mattie Cooksey Loving 4-H

8 Clay Kincaid Penasco 4-H

Class 02 ············· 8 records

1 Makenna Cox Brushpoppers 4-H

2 Makenna Cox Brushpoppers 4-H

3 Aubrey Cox Brushpoppers 4-H

4 Makinli Taylor Cottonwood 4-H

5 Cole Kincaid Artesia FFA

6 Clay Kincaid Penasco 4-H

7 Aubry Putman Kountry Klovers

8 Morgan Phillips Kountry Klovers

Class 03 ············· 8 records

1 Ty Mitchell Artesia FFA Champion Mutton Cross

2 Bryce Bain Cottonwood 4-H Reserve Champion Mutton Cross

3 Auston Worden Kountry Klovers
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Mutton Cross ············· 24 records

Class 03 ············· 8 records

4 Emma Casey Artesia FFA

5 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA

6 Kyla Hughes Kountry Klovers

7 Jacelyn Johnson Brushpoppers 4-H

8 Calissa Norman Loving 4-H

White Face ············· 6 records

Class 01 ············· 6 records

1 Addysen Folmar Cottonwood 4-H Champion White Face

2 Creed Hughes Kountry Klovers Reserve Champion White Face

3 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA

4 Hailey Martin Carlsbad FFA

5 Aspen Hughes Kountry Klovers

6 Auston Worden Kountry Klovers
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